Easter Holiday 2025 – Year 13 Revision Sessions & Sixth Form Opening Times
	Date
	Subject
	Session details
	6th Form open for general Y13 study

	Monday 7 April
	Food (Years 12 & 13)

	09.30-12.00 & 13.30-15.00 (TBE, A5)
	09.00-15.00

	Tuesday 8 April
	IT

Chemistry
	09.00-15.00 (GMA, S5)

10.00-15.00 (JKI, C10)

	09.00-15.00

	Wednesday 9 April
	Chemistry

Textiles

Psychology
	10.00-15.00 (JKI, C10)

09.00-13.00 (CMU, A6)

10.00-14.00 (KKE, S1 & S2)

	09.00-15.00

	Thursday 10 April
	Economics

Business 
(Cambridge Tech – Years 12 & 13)

	10.00-15.00 (BCR, S1)

09.00-14.30 (TJE, Library Computer Room)

	09.00-15.00

	Friday 11 April
	Philosophy

	13.30-16.30 (JED, **Online Teams session**)
	09.00-15.00
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	History

Business (A level)

	09.30-12.00 (PCA, S1)

13.00-15.00 (TJE, S2)
	09.00-15.00

	Tuesday 15 April
	Politics

Maths

PE

German (1:1 speaking)

	10.00-12.00 (CTA, S1)

09.00-13.30 (SRA, R2)

14.00-16.00 (DRA, S3)

12.00-14.00 (TMA, S2)

	09.00-15.00

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesday 16 April
	Sociology
	10.00-13.00 (MNE, S2)

	09.00-15.00

	Thursday 17 April
	Art

English Language

Politics 
	09.30-15.30 (RVI/PHU, R2)

09.30-14.30 (SCH, S1)

10.00-15.00 (CTA/JAN, S2)

	09.00-15.00

	Friday 18 April
	
	
	SCHOOL CLOSED

	

	Monday 21 April
	
	
	SCHOOL CLOSED

	Tuesday 22 April
	Maths

	09.00-13.30 (SFO, X11)
	09.00-15.00



